
  

 
  
  

Community Events through Penn Medicine CARES 

Wed Dec 13 5:30 pm Serving the Homeless Dinner  
Chosen 300 Ministries 
(Spring Garden Location) 
1116 Spring Garden Street 
Phila 19123 

Sat Dec 16 11:00 am 2nd Annual Unity in the Community Holiday Health Fair  
Divinity Hall 
6011 Market Street 
Phila 19139 

Wed Dec 20 5:30 pm Serving the Homeless Dinner  
Chosen 300 Ministries 
(Spring Garden Location) 
1116 Spring Garden Street 
Phila 19123 

Fri Dec 22 3:00 pm Set Up and Wrapping Gifts - West Philadelphia Christmas Party  
High School of the Future 
4021 Parkside Ave 
Phila 19104 

6:00 pm West Philadelphia Christmas Party  
High School of the Future 
4021 Parkside Ave 
Phila 19104 

Sat Dec 23 9:00 am Christmas for a Cause (a festive family party)  
MLK Rec Center 
2101 Cecil B. Moore Avenue 
Phila 19121 

Wed Dec 27 5:30 pm Serving the Homeless Dinner  
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Chosen 300 Ministries 
(Spring Garden Location) 
1116 Spring Garden Street 
Phila 19123 

Fri Dec 29 2:30 pm Philadelphia Masjid Blood Pressure Clinic  
4700 Wyalusing Ave 
Phila 19131 

Mon Jan 1 5:30 pm Serving the Homeless Dinner  
Chosen 300 Ministries 
(West Philadelphia Location) 
3959 Lancaster Avenue 
Phila 19104 

Wed Jan 3 5:30 pm Serving the Homeless Dinner  
Chosen 300 Ministries 
(Spring Garden Location) 
1116 Spring Garden Street 
Phila 19123 

Wed Jan 10 5:30 pm Serving the Homeless Dinner  
Chosen 300 Ministries 
(Spring Garden Location) 
1116 Spring Garden Street 
Phila 19123 

View the entire calendar online 
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